Excellence in heating solutions.
HEATING | WALL | TOWEL | RAILS
HEATING | WALL | TOWEL | RAILS
2
Simple connection to mains
electricity from either leg
Concealed wiring
Easy installation with the

 | T
O
W
E
L
 | R
A
IL
S
5
Special commissioned rails
Custom finishes available
HEATING | WALL | TOWEL | RAILS
6
  Stock Code H x W (MM)        Type        Profile   Finish Output (W)
HTR-R-0700530 700 x 530 Ladder Straight Round Polished 76
HTR-R-1120530 1120 x 530 Ladder Straight Round Polished 80
HTR-R-1120400 1120 x 400 Ladder Straight Round Polished 65
HTR-RC-0800600 800 x 600 Ladder Curved Round Polished 80
HTR-RC-0800600 800 x 600 Ladder Straight Square Polished 83
HTR-F-1080600 1080 x 600 Floor Standing Straight Round Polished 85
HTR-F-0900590 900 x 590 Floor Standing Straight Square Polished 119
HTR-S-0435500 435 x 500 Swivel Straight Round Polished 45
HTR-S-0725515 725 x 515 Swivel Straight Round Polished 60
Heated towel rail accessories
Controls and electrical accessories for your heated towel rail installation
Dual control
Set up a timed heating schedule for your towel rail